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EUR OVER - Winner

10 KIPP MARCUS

6 VAN VEELEN JOHN

5

BUSCHI ANDREA

4 REIT MARCO

HAAPANEN JUSSI

3
3

KOTHAY VLADIMIR

3 SOULIER ANDREA
2 AHVALA TOMMI

2
2
2

FELTRINELLI VALTER

FLOESSELL STAFFAN
KROUSTEK MARTIN

2 SEMBENINI PIERO

ANDREOLI MARCO

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BROCCO ALESSANDRO

CROSSET DANIEL
DEYME ALBERTO

GUILLAUME DOMINIQUE
LILJEBLAD MAGNUS

PALUCH KRZYSZTOF




